
2023-2024 Performance Masterclass Assignments 
Name and Grade listed 
 
Group A (violins & violas)   Group B (violas only) 
Sundays, 7:00-8:30PM   Wednesdays, 7:00-8:30PM 
Morgan 5     Logan 7 
Erya 6      Jinger 7 
Daniel 6     Maya 8 
Claire 8     Evelyn 8 
Colleen 11     Alyssa 9 
Kelly N/A     Jason 9 
Sarah N/A 
 
Group A: Sunday, September 10 
Group B: Wednesday, September 13 
 
Group A: Sunday, October 22 
Group B: Wednesday, October 25 
 
Group A: Sunday, November 12 
Group B: Wednesday, November 8 (note: Group A & B are in reverse order) 
 
Group A: Sunday, December 10 
Group B: Wednesday, December 6 (note: Group A & B are in reverse order) 
 
Group A:  Sunday, January 21 
Group B: Wednesday, January 17 (note: Group A & B are in reverse order) 
 
Group A: Sunday, February 11 
Group B: Wednesday, February 14 
 
Group A: Sunday, March 3 
Group B: Wednesday, February 28 (note: Group A & B are in reverse order) 
 
Group A: Sunday, April 7 
Group B: Wednesday, April 10 
 
Group A: Sunday, May 5 
Group B: Wednesday, May 8  
 


